
CLASS 

Nursery 

LKG & UKG 

Grade - 1 

Grade - 2 

Grade - 3 

Grade - 4 

Grade - 5 

Grade - 6 

Grade - 7 

Grade - 8 

FEE STRUCTURE 2023-24 

Admission Fees (Only 
for new Admissions) 

15,000/- (One Time) 

25,000/- (One Time) 

35,000/- (One Time) 

35,000/- (One Time) 

35,000/- (One Time) 

35,000/- (One Time) 

35,000/- (One Time) 

40,000/- (One Time) 

40,000/- (One Time) 

40,000/- (One Time) 

Monthly Fees 

3,650/-

3,650/-

4,050/-

4,050/-

4,050/-

4,050/-

4,050/-

4,400/-

4,400/-

4,400/-

V 
Principal 
Mind Tree School 
Naraingarh 
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